Job Title

Parish Clerk/RFO
Finance Assistant
Administrator

Hours

25
25

Salary F/T equivalent

£70,176.00
£31,537.00
£28,142.00

Salary P/T

N/A

£21,323.65
£19,008.00
£40,331.65

On costsinc. LGPS

£89,133.89
£26,209.07
£23,226.50
£138,569.46

Attachment 2

On costsinc. NEST

£83,005.49
£24,518.89
£21,652.10
£129,176.48

NJC Point

53
18
11

Year One - 10.5 months cost with LGPS

£121,747.78

Year One - 10.5 months cost with NEST

£113,029.42



